Datum/ Date:
Productomschrijving: EVD UL.VL.WASM.2L475 45

T EVD UL.VL.WASM.2L475 45

produit:

Product Description: EVD UL.VL.WASM.2L475 45

EAN code 5400141333480
INGREDIENTS

Cas N° INCI name

7732-18-5 Aqua

S e

68891-38-3 SODIUM LAURETH SULFATE

68-04-2 MEA CITRATE

66071-80-5 MEA COCOATE

68213-23-0 C12-18 PARETH-7

68951-67-7 C14-15 PARETH-7

2163-42-0/ 57-55-6

53226-35-0

22042-96-2

9014-01-1

9010-92-8

10043-52-4
10043-52-4
63148-62-9
9015-75-2
9001-62-1
9000-90-2

55965-84-9

37288-54-3
9012-54-8

20262-76-4
26530-20-1

METHYLPROPANEDIOL/ PROPYLENE
GLYCOL

MEA FORMATE

SODIUM DIETHYLENETRIAMINE
PENTAMETHYLENEPHOSPHONAT

SUBTILISIN

SODIUM STYRENES/ ACRYLATES
COPOLYMER

CALCIUM CHLORIDE
CALCIUM CHLORIDE
DIMETHICONE
PECTINASE

LIPASE

ALPHA AMYLASE

METHYLISOTHIAZOLINONE/
METHYLCHLOROISOTHIAZOLINONE

MANNANOHYDROLASE
CELLULASE

CI 42051
OCTYLISOTHIAZOLINONE



